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320, Gold Mohur Bldg., 174, Shamaldas

o> Gandhi Marg, Mumbai - 400 002 (India)

Plot No. 1902, Fansa Road, G.I.D.C., Sarigam -

Product Specification

396 155, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat (India)

7

CAT.NO. :ELOO11
GRADE :EL

CASNO. :10022-31-8
FORMULA : Ba(NO3):
\M.W. :261.34

Minimum assay

Maximum limits of impurities:
Sodium (Na)

Iron (Fe)

Lead (Pb)

Calcium (Ca)

Strontium (Sr)

Potassium (K)

[ DATE: 01.07.2025

99.5%

0.005%
0.0002%
0.0005%
0.002%
0.05%
0.005%

l

Remarks: The above-mentioned batch material is compliance with the
standard specifications of High Purity Laboratory Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.
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